
草壁港
Kusakabe Ko
草壁本町

Kusakabe Honmachi
公民館前

Kominkan Mae
神懸通

Kankake Dori
内海ダム前
Uchinomi Dam Mae
猪谷
Inotani
紅雲亭
Kountei

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:04

9:05

9:12

9:14

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:04

11:05

11:12

11:14

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:52

12:54

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:52

13:54

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:10

15:17

15:19

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:14

16:15

16:22

16:24

紅雲亭
Kountei
猪谷
Inotani
内海ダム前
Uchinomi Dam Mae
神懸通

Kankake Dori
公民館前

Kominkan Mae
草壁本町

Kusakabe Honmachi
草壁港

Kusakabe Ko

10:20

10:22

10:29

10:30

10:32

10:33

10:34

11:55

11:57

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:08

12:09

13:10

13:12

13:19

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:24

14:00

14:02

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:13

14:14

15:45

15:47

15:54

15:55

15:57

15:58

15:59

17:10

17:12

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:24

毎日運行：3/16～5/10、7/20～8/31、10/20～12/10
土曜・日曜日・祝日運行：5/11～7/19の間、9/1～10/19の間
運　休：12/11～3/15

Daily Schedule- 
Mar 16th to May 10th, Jul 20th to Aug 31th, Oct 20th to Dec 10th, 
Sat& Sun& Holidays Schedule- 
May 11th to Jul 19th, Sep 1th to Oct 19th,
The bus doesn’t operate  between Dec 11th to Mar 15th .
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神　　懸　　線（草壁港⇔紅雲亭）
Kankake Line
（Kusakabe ko(Port) > Kountei / Kountei > Kusakabe ko(Port)）

寒霞渓（紅雲亭）
Kankakei(Kountei)
https://www.kankakei.co.jp

高松港 Takamatsu ko草壁港 Kusakabe ko

運 航 休 止 中

https://www.kankakei.co.jp

